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Name
RYAN SLUITER
SEAN BALLARD
JOSHUA OLMSTEA
BRODY ZELEZNY
JACK WILCOX
STANLEY PAWLIK
SPENCER TOMPKI
DYLAN WALLEY
VINCENT MCGUIGA

Name
DANIEL NETTI
COREY BURNETT
DANIEL BECK
MATT VACENDAK
JESSE MORGAN
ZACHARIAH MAUR
JOHN GRASSIA
DAVID BARTLETT
DREW CLEVELAND
GREG CLEVELAND
NICK KRAEGER
BRANDON ALDRIC
KENNETH CROUSE
JAMES WHEELOC
MATTHEW ABBUHL
JACOB STOUT
JEVEN JAYNE
JOHN BUBACH
CHARLES TOOTE
COREY SPOON
JEREMY GWIOzZDO
JACK WILCOX
JESSE RICHARDS
KEVIN TOPI
SPENCER TOMPKI
KEVIN SCARCELLA
RAYMOND GORDO
CHRISTOPHER RA
BRANDON SAVOY
SHAWN FARR

JUSTIN HARDISH

Name

No.
242
916
207
111
307
535
75

250
282

No.
47
17

350
888
88x
605
812
215
28
296
137/
62
88
137
73
199
168
57
94
82
307
711
30
75
159
912
930
981
148

38

No.

Brand
YAM
HON
YAM
Suz
Suz
HON
YAM
KAW
YAM

Brand
KAW
Suz
KAW
HON
YAM
suz
Suz
KAW
KAW
Suz
HON
KAW
KAW
KAW
YAM
KAW
KAW
YAM
YAM
KAW
HON
suz
HON
KAW
YAM
KAW
HON
HON
KAW
suz

YAM

Brand

122-125cc 2 STROKE

ANDES, NY
WHITNEY POINT, NY
ILION, NY

FORT PLAIN, NY
SHERBURNE, NY
DELHI, NY
SHERBURNE, NY
WALTON, NY
CLARKS SUMMIT, PA

122-250cc AMATEUR (B)

HERKIMER, NY
BAINBRIDGE, NY
AUBURN, NY

CLARKS SUMMIT, PA
TRENTON, ON
MOHAWK, NY
SCHENECTADY, NY
ONEIDA, NY
SCHOHARIE, NY
SCHOHARIE, NY
CONSTABLEVILLE, NY
SAUQUOIT, NY
PALATINE BRIDGE, NY
WEST WINFIELD, NY
ROME, NY

CLAYVILLE, NY
WEEDSPORT, NY
ROXBURY, NY
ONEIDA, NY
BURLINGTON FLAT, NY
MONTICELLO, NY
SHERBURNE, NY
AMSTERDAM, NY
ROME, NY
SHERBURNE, NY
RAVENA, NY
SCHAGHTICOKE, NY
CAIRO, NY

VERNON, NY
GREENFIELD CENT, NY

VERNON, NY

122-250cc EXPERT ( A)

June 19, 2011

Moto 1 Moto 2
T T
2 2
4 3
3 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

Moto 1 Moto 2
1 i3
5 2
4 3
3 6
9 4
12 5
10 8
8 10
1L 1
17 7
16 9
13 12
2 23
6 21
15 13
19 14
18 15
14 22
20 17
24 16
22 20
26 18
25 19
28 24
27 DNE
7 DNS
2 DNS
23 DNS
29 DNS

DNS DNS
DNS DNS
Moto 1 Moto 2
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Finish
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2
3
4

MITCHELL DOUGH
ROLAND BECK JR
CODY VEVERKA
JUSTIN MURRAY
JOSHUA STOODLE
MIKE CLARK
BRYAN RICCI JR
DAREN OGDEN
PETER SCHACHTL
CALEB SCHACHTL
MATT PORTER

Name
TANNER CARLEY
RYAN ROSE
ZACHARY FANCHE
BRANDON HARRIS
JOHN ROYS
DEREK BORNT
RICKY LIPPMAN
JACOB CHURCH
STANLEY PAWLIK
RYAN DAWIDOWIC
JAKE WENN
MARK HAMILTON
KEAGAN FRANKLI
DYLAN CENTERBA
NICK PFEIFF
BRENDAN BABIAR
JAIME KELLY
DANIEL MORELL
KYLE CLARK
STEVEN WOODFIE
VINCENT MCGUIGA
DUSTIN NICHOLSO
JASON ELLIS
ROBERT BURNETT
RILEY SYNENKI
AARON SHELTON
JESSE BOND
NICK GABLE
TREVOR HAGER

MRENBRN SR

Name
CODY SAWYER
JOE VITETTA
JESSE MORGAN
CODY LOCCI

597

208
51
170
88
723
171
52
82
23

No.
228
539
273
196
929
148
334
521
535
988
318
758
520
816
510
84
150
512
690
342
282
817
518
428
109
391
777
401
130

938

No.

486X

478
888
628

HON
KAW
HON
KTM
HON
YAM
HON
HON
KT™M
KT™M
HON

Brand
KAW
YAM
KAW
HON
KAW
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
KAW
YAM
SuUz
KAW
HON
YAM
YAM
KAW
HON
YAM
SuUz
YAM
HON
SuUz
KAW
HON
HON
HON

RAW

Brand
KAW
HON
YAM
HON

WHITESBORO, NY
AUBURN, NY

SOUTH CAIRO, NY
HOLLAND PATENT, NY
ALTAMONT, NY
BALLSTON LAKE, NY
WHITESBORO, NY
FORT EDWARD, NY
WATERVILLE, NY
DEANSBORO, NY
BOONVILLE, NY

122-250cc NOV (C)

ONEONTA, NY
GANSEVOORT, NY
RICHMONDVILLE, NY
CAMDEN, NY
BINGHAMTON, NY
POESTENKILL, NY
CANAJOHARIE, NY
GREENVILLE, NY
DELHI, NY

HERKIMER, NY

LAKE PLACID, NY
HUNTINGTON STAT, NY
NORWICH, NY

FORT EDWARD, NY
ONEIDA, NY

UTICA, NY

NORTH BROOKFIEL, NY
VALLEY FALLS, NY
DELHI, NY

ENDICOTT, NY
CLARKS SUMMIT, PA
FT EDWARD, NY
RENSSELAER, NY
BAINBRIDGE,

LITTLE FALLS, NY
WALTON, NY
BURLINGTON FLAT, NY
COBLESKILL, NY
BLOOMVILLE, NY

SREAONYNY
122-OPEN AMATEUR (B)

UNADILLA, NY
GREENEVILLE, NY
TRENTON, ON
EAST BERNE, NY

N OO0 d e N

[Srayery
B o

Moto 1
4
6

1L
7
5
16
10
15
9
13
14
8
12
24
17
18
22
23
20
2
26
25
29
28
19
DNS
27
DNE
DNE

BNg

Moto 1
2

4
3
7

AP ONER

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Moto 2

DNS
22
DNS
DNS
DNS

BNg

Moto 2
T

8
5
2
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DREW CLEVELAND
MATT VACENDAK
NICK KRAEGER
DAN BLOOMFIELD
KEVIN MC MURRA
GREG CLEVELAND
SHAWN FARR
MICHAEL VERGARI
ZACHARIAH MAUR
RAYMOND GORDO
CHARLES TOOTE
GREGORY HITCHK
JOHN GRASSIA
ADAM HITCHKO
JEVEN JAYNE
BRANDON ALDRIC
BRANDON SCHULZ
JACOB STOUT
JOSEPH MARTIN
DANIEL NETTI
DAVID BARTLETT
KARIM MADMOUN
ROMANZO BROWN
JUSTIN HARDISH
CHRISTOPHER RA
KEVIN SCARCELLA
CODY SPANN

Name
JUSTIN MURRAY
JOHN VERGALITO
ANDREW KING
JOSHUA STOODLE
MIKE CLARK
BENJAMIN RIO
DAREN OGDEN
BRIAN FALZO
CALEB SCHACHTL

SN EARE

Name
GARY THRANE il
NICK PFEIFF
JESSE BOND
ZACHARY FANCHE
RYAN DAWIDOWIC
JACOB CHURCH
NATHAN THORP
DEREK BORNT

215
350
296
135
822
28

148
35

88

912
57

226
605
507
199
137
552
73

315
47

812
58

259
38

930
159
130

No.
51
365
926
170
88
471
171

No.
463
510
777
273
988
521
326
148

KAW
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
SuUz
SuUz
KAW
SuUz
HON
YAM
HON
Suz
HON
KAW
KAW
SuUz
KAW
YAM
KAW
KAW
KT™M
HON
YAM
HON
HON
KAW

Brand
KTM
YAM
HON
HON
HON
KAW
HON
HON
KTM

REW

Brand
YAM
KAW
HON
KAW
HON
YAM
YAM
HON

SCHOHARIE, NY
CLARKS SUMMIT, PA
CONSTABLEVILLE, NY
RICHFIELD SPRIN, NY
WOOLER ONTARIO,
SCHOHARIE, NY
GREENFIELD CENT, NY
ONEONTA, NY
MOHAWK, NY
SCHAGHTICOKE, NY
ONEIDA, NY

CLIFTON PARK, NY
SCHENECTADY, NY
CLIFTON PARK, NY
WEEDSPORT, NY
SAUQUOIT, NY
EDMESTON, NY
CLAYVILLE, NY
CENTRAL SQUARE, NY
HERKIMER, NY
ONEIDA, NY

ROME, NY

VERONA, NY
VERNON, NY

CAIRO, NY

RAVENA, NY
BOONVILLE, NY

122-OPEN EXPERT (A)

HOLLAND PATENT, NY
ROME, NY

WEST WINFIELD, NY
ALTAMONT, NY
BALLSTON LAKE, NY
BRENTWOOD, NY
FORT EDWARD, NY
JOHNSONVILLE, NY
DEANSBORO, NY

ERORENE RPN

122-OPEN NOVICE (C)

JOHNSONVILLE, NY
ONEIDA, NY
BURLINGTON FLAT, NY
RICHMONDVILLE, NY
HERKIMER, NY
GREENVILLE, NY
GEORGETOWN, NY
POESTENKILL, NY

12
10

I
15

19

20
16
14
23
22
18
21
27
24
26

13

rr

25
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Moto 1
4
5
11
7
12
9
10
14
6

1}

Moto 1
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16
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11
17
20
13
14
19
18
15
21
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Moto 2

Moto 2
I
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9 TREVOR HAGER 130 HON BLOOMVILLE, NY 6 16

10 RICKY LIPPMAN 334 HON CANAJOHARIE, NY 12 13
11 AARON SHELTON 391 KAW WALTON, NY 16 1t
12 JEFFREY FRYC 733 HON FONDA, NY I 17
13 BRUCE MAZZONE 162 HON UNADILLA, NY 25 6
14 BRIAN CARPENTE 611 HON FT HUNTER, NY 20 12
15 JOHN ROYS 929 KAW BINGHAMTON, NY rr 15
16 JAMES SLEICHER 131 YAM JOHNSONVILLE, NY 28 5
17 DYLAN CENTERBA 816 SuUz FORT EDWARD, NY 7 26
18 BRENDAN BABIAR 84 HON UTICA, NY 14 23
19 RYAN COTTER 503 KAW BAINBRIDGE, NY 19 19
20 CHRIS BAIRD JR 254 YAM CLAYVILLE, NY 9 29
21 ALLEN KNOWLTON 915 HON UNADILLA, NY 18 2t
22 BRANDON HARRIS 196 HON CAMDEN, NY 23 18
23 RYAN ROSE 539 YAM GANSEVOORT, NY 22 20
24 GREGORY PHELA 486 YAM WARNERVILLE, NY 15 27
25 RYAN OLMSTEAD 615 KAW ILION, NY 35 10
26 JAMES HALL 309 HON BAINBRIDGE, NY 21 30
27 DAVID ELLITHORP 818 YAM GLOVERSVILLE, NY 27 25
28 KYLE CLARK 690 KAW DELHI, NY 29 24
29 KELLY JONES 134 HON LEONARDSVILLE, NY 32 22
30 BRIAN JAYNE 204 KAW WEEDSPORT, NY 30 28
31 MIKE DOYLE 856 HON EARLVILLE, NY 26 32
32 JOEL CHRISTIAN 340 HON MT UPTON, NY 24 34
33 DUSTIN NICHOLSO 817 SuUz FT EDWARD, NY 33 33
34 DUSTIN ROSS 409 KT™M BAINBRIDGE, NY 34 DNF
35 JASON ELLIS 518 YAM RENSSELAER, NY DNS 3t
36 BRENDAN OWEN 238 KAW ONEIDA, NY 31 DNS
DNS MICHAEL CROFT 626 YAM HARTWICK, NY DNS DNS

51cc OIL INJECTED 4-8

Finish Name No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2
1 JACOB HENRY 515 KTM MC GRAW, NY 1 2
2 DOMINIC GRENGA 364 YAM PENNELLVILLE, NY 3 1
3 NASHTON ALTIER 142 COB ROME, NY 2 3
4 DREW MAURER 123 KT™M GLENFIELD, NY 4 5
5 RICHARD SANDER 58 KTM ALTAMONT, NY 6 4
6 BLAINE KLINGER 86 KT™M WALTON, NY 5 6
7 MACKENZIE KUBIC 321 KTM UTICA, NY 1 8
8 KYLE ELDRED 961 YAM SMITHVILLE, NY 8 9
9 GABE LOWDER 22 YAM ROME, NY DNFE T

51cc Pee Wee Jr. 4-6

Finish Name No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2
1 DOMINIC GRENGA 364 YAM PENNELLVILLE, NY T 1
2 CARTER VAN HOU 41 COB NORWICH, NY 2 3
3 RICHARD SANDER 58 COB ALTAMONT, NY 4 2
4 NASHTON ALTIER 142 COB ROME, NY 3 4
5 DREW MAURER 123 KTM GLENFIELD, NY 5 5
6 BLAINE KLINGER 86 COB WALTON, NY 8 6
7 CALEB BEAUDOIN 21/ KTM JOHNSONVILLE, NY 7 8
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CADIN VANDUNK
JEFFREY GALLAG
WILLIAM WARDELL
KADEN BUTTS
BRYSON VANDUN

Name
ENRICO LUCIO
TYRICK WHEELER
CONNOR SAWYER
KYLER BUTTS
DEVAN MAURER
JACOB HENRY
JACOB MILLARD
GARRETT LUM
PEYTON NEALON
MACIE LEIZEAR

Name
JACOB BEAUDOIN
DAWSON DRISCOL
ANTHONY GRENG
DOMINIC CARNIBU
BRAD WILLIAMS
JEREMY EDWARD
BRADY WHEELOC
CONNOR SAWYER
TYLER BLOWERS
SCOTT MANWARR
KYLER BUTTS
CHRISTOPHER KU

Name
JOSHUA NESSEL-
MASON WHEELOC
JEFF FIERRO
JUSTIN AKIN
KEITH LAWRENCE
THOMAS FOSTER
DANTE ELLITHORP
KAITLYN PHILLIPS
BRANDON BROWN
MATHEW PARREL
REILLY JOB
DAVID TAYLOR

Name
TINNIATHNN ACKI E

300
135
44
21
200

No.
581
114
474
218
42

515
253
625
901
131

No.
524
107
742
958
306

131
474
231
830
218
321

No.
80
278
335
914
190
175
811
39
404

67
979

No.

120

CcOB
KT™M
KT™M
KT™M
COB

Brand
COB
KTM
COB
KTM
CcoB
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

Brand
KTM
KTM
KTM
KAW
KTM
KTM
KAW
CcoB
KAW
KAW
KTM
KTM

Brand
HON
KAW
suz
KAW
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
KAW
YAM
HON
suz

Brand

VAN

GLEN AUBREY, NY
DALTON, PA
GREENFIELD, NY
NEW BERLIN, NY
GLEN AUBREY, NY

51cc Pee Wee Sr. 7-8

CICERO, NY
EDMESTON, NY
UNADILLA, NY

NEW BERLIN, NY
GLENFIELD, NY

MC GRAW, NY
APALACHIN, NY
BURLINGTON FLAT, NY
TROY, NY
BAINBRIDGE, NY

65cc 7-11

LANESBORO, MA
WHITNEY POINT, NY
PENNELLVILLE, NY
AVERILL PARK, NY
EDMESTON, NY
WATERVILLE, NY
WEST WINFIELD, NY
UNADILLA, NY
FONDA, NY

SOUTH PLYMOUTH, NY
NEW BERLIN, NY
UTICA, NY

85cc 12-15

ROME, NY
SARATOGA, NY
TROY, NY
SCHAGHTICOKE, NY
SOUTH HERO, VT
GEORGETOWN, NY
FULTONVILLE, NY
AMSTERDAM, NY
NEW BERLIN, NY
NORWICH, NY
TROY, NY

NATURAL BRIDGE, NY

BEGINNER 122-250cc

CDANIKIT INI NIV

10

12
12

Moto 1

PO NS N®ER

=
o

Moto 1

©O© 00 N U WNE

O
[

12

Moto 1

1

11
10
12

Moto 2

© 00N 0 WN PR

=
o

Moto 2

© 0O ~NO O~ WNPE

[N
o

11
12

Moto 2

1



© 00N O~ WNF

NNNNNNNRPRRRERPRPRRRRRR
OB WNRPOOO~NODUDWNIERO

Finish

© 0O ~NO O~ WNPE

NNNNRPRRPRRPRPRRRERRR
WNPFPOOWO~NDUDWNLERO
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TODD RANDALL
JON FIERRO
JOHN MCDONOUG
TROY WEEKLEY
DEVIN WILLIS
JOSH URTZ
GREGORY SAWIC
SEAN FURNESS
CHAD BENNETT
JON SELBY
LUCAS MILLER
AUSTIN KOBLER
GARRETT MARTIN
MICHAEL OCONITR
JACK DWYER
JOSHUA GESSING
HOLLY MURPHY
DAVID HILSINGER
JORDAN JONES
CHRIS PIZER
LOGAN VIBBARD
NICK ZIELINSKI
LOUIS ZAPP
JAMIE LADLEE
AUSTIN PHOENIX

Name

TODD RANDALL
JOSH RACHON
GREGORY TOWER
CHAD BENNETT
NICK ZIELINSKI
JOSH URTZ

DEVIN WILLIS
AUSTIN KOBLER
JORDAN JONES
GREGORY SAWIC
JOHN MCDONOUG
AMBER NEWTON
JACOB KIRK
BRUCE TAYLOR JR
KYLE HARLOW
MATTHEW BULLEN
NATHAN WILDENS
JAMIE LADLEE
ETHAN BARNES
EMILY CAMPEAU
DYLAN GREEN
KAYLA BROSIOUS
JACK DWYER

1o

410
267
824
142
921
322
357
226
297
979
282
208
278
422
314
12
628
752
312
156
484
857
732
361
190

No.

410
110
415
297
857
322
921
208
312
357
824
341
324
71
422
452
390
361
854
396
590
520
314

1 Mavi

HON
HON
KAW
HON
SuUz
HON
SuUz
YAM
YAM
HON
KAW
HON
KAW
KAW
KAW
HON
HON
YAM
SuUz
KAW
HON
YAM
KAW
HON
Suz

Brand

HON
KAW
SuUz
YAM
YAM
HON
SuUz
HON
Suz
Suz
KAW
HON
HON
KAW
YAM
HON
KAW
Suz
HON
YAM
KAW
HON
KAW

I INAININLIN, IV

NEW BERLIN, NY
TROY, NY

VESTAL, NY

COLD BROOK, NY
CHATEAUQAY, NY
WEST WINFIELD, NY
RICHFIELD SPRINGS, NY
ORISKANY FALLS, NY
WEST EDMESTON, NY
LANSING, NY
BURLINGTON FLAT, NY
WEST EDMESTON, NY
ONEONTA, NY
FULTONVILLE, NY
TROY, NY
FULTONVILLE, NY
VESTAL, NY
WESTMORELAND, NY
TROY, NY

ROME, NY
EDMESTON, NY
ORISKANY FALLS, NY
SALT POINT, NY
WEST WINFIELD, NY
WALTON, NY

BEGINNER 122cc-OPEN

NEW BERLIN, NY
LITTLE FALLS, NY
WATERVILLE, NY
WEST EDMESTON, NY
ORISKANY FALLS, NY
WEST WINFIELD, NY
CHATEAUQAY, NY
WEST EDMESTON, NY
TROY, NY

RICHFIELD SPRINGS, NY
VESTAL, NY

DE RUYTER, NY
GLOVERSVILLE, NY
WALTON, NY
DOLGEVILLE, NY
NEW HARTFORD, NY
UNADILLA, NY

WEST WINFIELD, NY
WATERVILLE, NY
CASTORLAND, NY
WALTON, NY

VESTAL, NY

TROY. NY

N ®F

Moto 1

DNE
19
24
28
22
21

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Moto 2

DNE
13
16
18
12
19
17
20
22
23
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JENNIFER POULIN
LOUIS ZAPP
AUSTIN PHOENIX

Name
SEAN BALLARD
RYAN SLUITER
DANIEL BECK
NICK KRAEGER
BRANDON SCHAC
JOSHUA OLMSTEA
JEREMY GWIOzZDO
BOBBY GAGE
DYLAN WALLEY
THOMAS FOSTER
JONATHON ACKLE
JAKE WENN

Name
ANISHA FRENCH

AMBEE AR
EMILY CAMPEAU
KAITLYN PHILLIPS
ANDREA NEWTON
DANIELLE SHELDO
HOLLY MURPHY
JENNIFER POULIN
KAYLA BROSIOUS

Name
ANDREW KING
CODY LOCCI
BENJAMIN RIO
JESSE MORGAN
ZACHARIAH MAUR
DAN BLOOMFIELD
KEVIN MC MURRA
JOHN BUBACH
KARIM MADMOUN
CODY SAWYER
MICHAEL VERGARI
JOE VITETTA
BRIAN FALZO
MATTHEW ABBUHL
GREGORY HITCHK
ADAM HITCHKO

s N7 oaARI— A

193
732
190

No.
916
242
14
296

207
82
174
250
175
129
318

No.
999

3481
396
39

287
723
628
193
520

No.

628
471
888
88
135
822
168
58
486
35
478

137
226
507

aAna

KAW
KAW
SuUz

Brand
HON
YAM
KAW
HON
HON
YAM
HON
CRF
KAW
HON
YAM
YAM

Brand
HON

YAM
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
KAW
HON

Brand
KTM
HON
KAW
YAM
SuUz
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
KAW
KAW
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON

WALTON, NY
SALT POINT, NY
WALTON, NY

SCHOOLBOY 12-16

WHITNEY POINT, NY
ANDES, NY
AUBURN, NY
CONSTABLEVILLE, NY
WATERVILLE, NY
ILION, NY
MONTICELLO, NY
COBLESKILL, NY
WALTON, NY
GEORGETOWN, NY
FRANKLIN, NY
LAKE PLACID, NY

WOMEN 85-250cc

MOUNT UPTON, NY

BERMERE; NY
CASTORLAND, NY
AMSTERDAM, NY
DE RUYTER, NY
NORWICH, NY
VESTAL, NY
WALTON, NY
VESTAL, NY

COLLEGEBOY (14-24)

WEST WINFIELD, NY
EAST BERNE, NY
BRENTWOOD, NY
TRENTON, ON
MOHAWK, NY
RICHFIELD SPRIN, NY
WOOLER ONTARIO,
ROXBURY, NY
ROME, NY
UNADILLA, NY
ONEONTA, NY
GREENEVILLE, NY
JOHNSONVILLE, NY
ROME, NY

CLIFTON PARK, NY
CLIFTON PARK, NY

L ARIA ALY L~ AN

25

138

Moto 1
D
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Moto 1
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DNS
DNS

Moto 2
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18
19
20
21
22
23
DNF
DNF
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Finish
1
2

KELLY JUNES
BRUCE MAZZONE
NATHAN THORP
ALLEN KNOWLTON
MIKE DOYLE
ROMANZO BROWN
DUSTIN ROSS
PETER SCHACHTL
CODY VEVERKA
JUSTIN BARNEY
CODY SPANN

Name
JACOB BEAUDOIN
JUSTIN BEAUDOLN
CODY LAUGHLIN
DAWSON DRISCOL
TYLER BIGFORD
ANTHONY GRENG
DOMINIC CARNIBU

BRAD WILLIAMS
JEREMY EDWARD
LEE BOND

TYLER BLOWERS
NOBLE WALKER
ISAIAH ELLITHORP

Name
JACOB BEAUDOIN
RYAN SLUITER
CODY LAUGHLIN
JUSTIN BEAUDOLN
MASON WHEELOC
WILLIAM CHRISTIA
TYLER BIGFORD
BOBBY GAGE
ANTHONY GRENG
JOSHUA NESSEL-
VICTOR MALLORY |
JON MANWARREN
JUSTIN AKIN
NOBLE WALKER
LOGAN VIBBARD
DAVID TAYLOR

Name
ZACHARY BURDIC
BOBBY LEIZEAR

134
162
326
915
856
259
409
52
208
408
130

No.
524
121
106
107
444
742
958

306

341
231
875
810

No.
524
242
106
121
278
332
444
174
742
80
17
170
914
875
484
979

No.
477
130

HUN
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
KT™M
KT™M
HON
KAW
KAW

Brand
KAW
KAW
KAW
KAW
HON
KTM
KAW

HON
YAM
SuUz
KAW
KT™M
YAM

Brand
KAW
KAW
KAW
KAW
KAW
HON
HON
CRF
KTM
HON
HON
HON
KAW
KTM
HON
HON

Brand
YAM
HON

LEUNARDSVILLE, NY
UNADILLA, NY
GEORGETOWN, NY
UNADILLA, NY
EARLVILLE, NY
VERONA, NY
BAINBRIDGE, NY
WATERVILLE, NY
SOUTH CAIRO, NY
LAURENS, NY
BOONVILLE, NY

JUNIOR MINI 9-11

LANESBORO, MA
LANESBORO, MA
NORWICH, NY
WHITNEY POINT, NY
SHERBURNE, NY
PENNELLVILLE, NY
AVERILL PARK, NY

EDMESTON, NY
WATERVILLE, NY
BURLINGTON FLAT, NY
FONDA, NY
BERKSHIRE, NY
GLOVERSVILLE, NY

OPEN MINI 10-16

LANESBORO, MA
ANDES, NY
NORWICH, NY
LANESBORO, MA
SARATOGA, NY
WEST WINFIELD, NY
SHERBURNE, NY
COBLESKILL, NY
PENNELLVILLE, NY
ROME, NY

DALTON, PA

SOUTH PLYMOUTH, NY
SCHAGHTICOKE, NY
BERKSHIRE, NY
EDMESTON, NY
NATURAL BRIDGE, NY

PLUS 25 AM (B)

JOHNSONVILLE, NY
GILBERTSVILLE, NY
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SCO 1| LINDHOLM
SHAWN MACUMBE
THOMAS BLAHA
TIM NEWKIRK
JESSE RICHARDS
BRIAN JAYNE
MARK HAMILTON
RAYMOND VOGEL
JAMES SLEICHER
TOBY ELDRED
GREG KENNARD
GARSON DESORM
JASON CAMPEAU

Name
JUSTIN MURRAY

JONATHAN DOCKR
SONNY NIGHMAN
JOHN NELSEN

Name
KEVIN BROWN
SHAWN MACUMBE
GARY THRANE
CHRISTOPHER BAI
JOSEPH MARTIN
SHANE LUM
RONALD MCGIVER
JAMES MCGIVERN

Name
JONATHAN DOCKR
TODD CLEVELAND
JOHN NELSEN
MIKE KUBICK
BRETT SHERMAN

Name
HAROLD CORY
JAMES VACCARO |
LARRY VANDUNK
JIM KELLOGG
JEFF KELLOGG
COLBY JARVIS
ALEXANDER SHOR
GARY LYONS
CURTIS LEONARD

820
717
945
299
711
204
758
914
131
960
185
114
485

No.
51

46
52
378

No.
260
717
506
859
315
625
184
891

No.
46
23
378
422
511

No.
340
317
714
147
991
402
979
578
228

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
KAW
KAW
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
HON

Brand
KTM

YAM
KAW
KT™M

Brand
HON
HON
SuUz
YAM
YAM
KAW
KTM
HON

Brand
YAM
KAW
KTM
HON
KT™M

Brand
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
HON
KAW

NEW BERLIN, NY
GUILFORD, NY
FORT HUNTER, NY
TRIBES HILL, NY
AMSTERDAM, NY
WEEDSPORT, NY
HUNTINGTON STAT, NY
VALLEY FALLS, NY
JOHNSONVILLE, NY
GREENE, NY

NEW HARTFORD, NY
SYRACUSE, NY
CROGHAN, NY

PLUS 25 EXPERT (A)
HOLLAND PATENT, NY

NORWICH, NY
CORTLAND, NY
UNADILLA, NY

PLUS 30 AMATEUR (B)

LOCKE, NY

GUILFORD, NY
JOHNSONVILLE, NY
CLAYVILLE, NY
CENTRAL SQUARE, NY
BURLINGTON FLAT, NY
TROY, NY
WATERVLIET, NY

PLUS 30 EXPERT (A)

NORWICH, NY
SCHOHARIE, NY
UNADILLA, NY
UTICA, NY
NINEVEH, NY

PLUS 30 NOVICE (C)

TOWANDA, PA

ROME, NY

GLEN AUBREY, NY
WATKINS GLEN, NY
BEAVER DAMS, NY
QUEENSBURY, NY
WEST BURLINGTON, NY
BURLINGTON FLAT, NY
OTEGO, NY
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1

© 0N O~ WN

Finish

© 0O ~NO O~ WNPE

=
o

Finish
1

MIKE BEAUDOIN J
SCOTT JORDAN
CHUCK JAYNE
JEFF GALLACHER
RODNEY HARRIS
RALPH MORSE
DALE OLIVER
KEVIN HILSINGER
JOSEPH MANCINI
STANLEY PAWLIK
DAVID ELLITHORP
JOHN BUBACH SR
PAUL NOVKO
GABREIL KOUSOU

Name
RICHARD JAYNE
ROBERT MURPHY
JAMES CROFT
JEFFREY KUNZWIL
PAUL FORD
JERRY ROYS
GARY HAMEISTER
DAVID HURLBURT
DOMINIC CARNIBU
RONALD MCGIVER
JEFF LOWDER
HAROLD CORY
PETER LAWRENCE
PAUL HARTMAN
SCOTT JORDAN
JAMES MCGIVERN
JOHN MESSINA

Name
TODD CLEVELAND
ERIC HAMEISTER
BRIAN CENTERBA
CLAYTON BLOWE
STANLEY NEPA
JEFFREY WILLIAM
MIKE KUBICK
BRETT SHERMAN
MIKE WHEELER
PETER ROSCH

Name
RICHARD JAYNE

622
445
934
135
300
663
227
751
885
545
818
786
515
338

No.
77
34

627

777

824
69

722
76

869

184

462

340

197

521

445

891

477

No.
23

381
132
92

422
511
411
615

No.
77

YAM
Suz
KAW
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
SuUz
KAW
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
KAW

Brand
HON
sSuz
suz
HON
YAM
KAW
KAW
Suz
KTM
KTM
HON
YAM
sSuz
KAW
Suz
HON
HON

Brand
KAW
KTM
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
KTM
KTM
Suz

Brand
HON

JOHNSONVILLE, NY
OTEGO, NY
WEEDSPORT, NY
DALTON, PA
CAMDEN, NY
BALLSTON LAKE, NY
GILFORD, NY
WESTMORELAND, NY
PROSPECT, NY
DELHI, NY
GLOVERSVILLE, NY
ROXBURY, NY
WEST ONEONTA, NY
ROME, NY

PLUS 40 AM (B)

LANSING, NY
VESTAL, NY
HARTWICK, NY
FULTON, NY
JOHNSONVILLE, NY
BINGHAMTON, NY
LITTLE FALLS, NY
ONEONTA, NY
AVERILL PARK, NY
TROY, NY

ROME, NY
TOWANDA, PA
SOUTH HERO, VT
LEE CENTER, NY
OTEGO, NY
WATERVLIET, NY
ONEONTA, NY

PLUS 40 EXPERT (A)

SCHOHARIE, NY
RICHFIELD SPRIN, NY
FT EDWARD, NY
FONDA, NY

OTEGO, NY
EDMESTON, NY
UTICA, NY

NINEVEH, NY
EDMESTON, NY
AVERILL PARK, NY

PLUS 45 AMATEUR (B)

LANSING, NY
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1
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ROBERT MURPHY
WADE BARNEY
JEFFREY KUNZWIL
JEFF BRISCOE
DAVID HURLBURT
PAUL FORD

BRMBIREAFIRY

GARY LYONS
RALPH MORSE

PAUL NOVKO
ROD SPANN
JOHN MESSINA

Name
STANLEY NEPA
BRETT SHERMAN
PETER ROSCH

Name
DANIEL SERGOTT
PAUL QUESNEL
CRAIG SYNENKI
JASON HOLBERT
CODY LYNDAKER
ERIK HINES
ROBERT HUBAI
JAMES FARNEY
WILLIAM TERPSTR
TJ BROWNELL
MIKE MEALUS

Name
PRESTON YOUNG
MICHAEL BLUY
MATT PORTER
CHRIS DAVIS
RYAN FRASIER
ERIC WHITE
NICK WEAVER
RANDY DEMO
JEREMIAH BIRDSA
BRENT MILLER

Name
JEREMIAH BIRDSA
JACOB TRIPPLE

34
407
77

37

76
824

547

578
663

515
32
477

No.
92
511
615

No.
821
20
76
440
93
35
66
83
59
484
140

No.
172
117
17
275
321
403
59x
287
88
19

No.
88
180

SuUz
KT™M
HON
KT™M
SuUz
YAM

G

HON
YAM

HON
KAW
HON

Brand
HON
KTM
sSuz

Brand
YAM
KTM
HON
HON
YAM
HON
suz
YAM
Suz
Suz
HON

Brand
HON
Suz
HON
HON
HON
YAM
Suz
YAM
HON
HON

Brand
HON
HON

VESTAL, NY

LAURENS, NY

FULTON, NY

EAST GREENBUSH, NY
ONEONTA, NY
JOHNSONVILLE, NY

BERIVTERRG Y

BURLINGTON FLAT, NY
BALLSTON LAKE, NY

WEST ONEONTA, NY
BOONVILLE, NY
ONEONTA, NY

PLUS 45 EXPERT(A)

OTEGO, NY
NINEVEH, NY
AVERILL PARK, NY

QUAD AMATEUR (B)

UTICA, NY

WHITING, VT

LITTLE FALLS, NY
BURLINGTON FLAT, NY
CROGHAN, NY
THOMPSON, PA
THOMPSON, PA
LOWVILLE, NY
SUSQUEHANNA, PA
EDMESTON, NY
LOWVILLE, NY

QUAD EXPERT (A)

WESTMORELAND, NY
NORWICH, NY
BOONVILLE, NY
PARISH, NY
MOHAWK, NY
FULTON, NY
HASTINGS, NY
CROGHAN, NY

WEST EDMESTON, NY
OXFORD, NY

PLUS 25 QUAD

WEST EDMESTON, NY
WEST WINFIELD, NY
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JASON HOLBERT
PETE NOLAN
PATRICK RATCLIFF
JEFFREY KUNEY
RYAN BOLTON
BRIAN RITTON

LUCAS SMITH

Name
BRIAN HARPER JR
TED SERGOTT
MICHAEL HODGE
BRIAN DELAPLAIN
CRAIG HUBAL
JOHN LEWIS
GEORGE PHILLIPS
KENNETH GUMAE
ZACHARY WHITE
JONATHAN BETIT
WILLIAM MACGUIR
MATTHEW HARDE

Name
MASON PIERCE
TYLER JARVIS
DEVON MALBOUF
ALICIA RANDALL
COLE LYNDAKER

Name
MASEN BUSH
SETH REESE
ANTHONY GILMOR
JUSTIN KUNEY
CARSON STOQUE
COLLIN ROBERTS

Name
CAMERON CHABO
CICELIA THOMPSO
BRETT SZYPER
HUNTER WALDRO
KENNETH MEGER
GEOFFREY HOYT
GABE LOWDER

KALEB SOVOCOOL
KATIE PARTRIDGE

440
51

517
30
113
342

27

No.
124
128
320
169
56
73
605
257
16
252
57
619

No.
36
239
727
417
97

No.
223
822
300
721

28

No.
172
861
831
521
153
627
22

49
18

HON
YAM
HON
HON
Suz
YAM

SuUz

Brand
SuUz
SuUz
HON
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
SuUz
HON
YAM
HON
CAN

Brand
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON

Brand
APX
APX
DRR
APX
DRR
KAS

Brand
DRR
KAS
DRR
APX
HON

Oth
POL

APX
YAM

BURLINGTON FLAT, NY
UTICA, NY

CASSVILLE, NY
WATERLOO, NY
BURLINGTON FLATS, NY
SCHENEVUS, NY

SYRACUSE, NY
QUAD NOVICE (C)

SALSIBURY, NY
UTICA, NY
NORWICH, NY
SUSQUEHANNA, PA
THOMPSON, PA
PARISH, NY
UNADILLA, NY
SUSQUEHANNA, PA
SPRINGFIELD, NY
EAGLE BRIDGE, NY
OXFORD, NY
PARISH, NY

QUAD SCHBOY 12-15 MOD

WEST ONEONTA, NY
QUEENSBURY, NY
COPENHAGEN, NY
NEW BERLIN, NY
CROGHAN, NY

MINI QUAD 50cc Production

LOWVILLE, NY
HOLLAND PATENT, NY
FULTON, NY
WATERLOO, NY
SYRACUSE, NY
VERNON CENTER, NY

MINI QUAD 51-90cc Prod

UNADILLA, NY
BURLINGTON FLAT, NY
ROME, NY

CROGHAN, NY
TABERG, NY
AMSTERDAM, NY
ROME, NY

SIDNEY CENTER, NY
RICHFIELD SPRIN, NY
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MINI QUAD BEGINNER

Finish Name No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2
1 NOAH SOVOCOOL 94 APX SIDNEY CENTER, NY 3 1
2 MACKENZIE KUBIC 422 POL UTICA, NY 2 2

3 BROCK MANN 907 DRR ONEONTA, NY 1 3



